SUPPORT SESSIONS 2018-19

SESSION

LYMM

VENUE

Hospitality

Ms Deane

7.30-8.15

Food Rooms

History

Religion, Philosophy and Ethics (By Invitation)
French (By Invitation)

Year || Pl Q3 (week B)

H&S Care (week A)

Business Studies

BTEC Music

Mrs McGahey

Mrs Barraclough
Mrs Williams
Miss Tomkins
Miss Bowdery
Miss Kenyon
Mr Gornall

1.30-2.00

I.15
1.30-2.00
I.15
I.15
1.30-2.10
I.15

A203

A214
L201

Al20
B204
B203

MacRoom

RS Open Revision

TUESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)
Chemistry support (week A)
Geography (By Invitation)

TUESDAY LUNCHTIME

RS Intervention

Cambridge Nationals Information Technologies
Computer science Group |

Cambridge Nationals Information Technologies
German Speaking

Maths (11 Y3A)

Maths (1 1Y3B)

Maths (11 Y2A) (week A)

Maths (higher)

Geography

Trilogy (Physics)

RS Intervention

TUESDAY AFTERSCHOOL

GCSE Art

History

Geography

English

Hospitality and Catering

WEDNESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)
Revision Room

Hospitality

WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIME

Revision Room

Maths - | ly2a (week B)

History Pod

Mrs Barraclough

Mr Mogey
Mr Iddon

Mrs Barraclough
Mr Tootle

Mrs Turner

Mrs Turner

Mrs Baldwin

Mr Spencer-Fairbrother

Mr Rutty

Mrs Harrison
Mrs Ramsbottom
Mr Iddon

Mr Barton

Mrs Barraclough

Mrs Taylor
Miss Yates
Mr Iddon

Miss Jones

Ms Deane

Mrs Ryles-Dean

Miss Deane

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mrs Harrison

Mr Wilde

3.10

8.00am
8.00am

1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.15-1.35
1.30-2.00
1.45-2.10
I.15-1.45
1.10-1.45
1.15

1.15-2.10
1.30-2.00

3.10-4.30
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10

8.00-8.45
7.30-8.15

1.15-2.10
I.15-1.45
1.30-2.00

A206

E314/E309
Library

A206
B206
B210
B210
L206
S201

Ell2
EIOI

E104
A218
E318
A206

E209
A204
A218
All8

Food Rooms

Library

Food Rooms

B204-B205
ElOI
A201



French (By Invitation)

RS Intervention

Computer science Group 2
Computer science Drop in
Yr. Il - Paper | Q2 (Week |)
Yr. || - Paper | Q5 (Week 2)
Geography

Design Tech (Week B)

Music

WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room

History

Geography

Biology

GCSE Fashion

Maths - I Ixlaand I lyla
Maths (Mr Eyres Group)
Maths | Ix2a

Business Studies

Maths | ly2b

THURSDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)

Revision Room

Maths Intervention (invite) (6th form support)
History (By Invitation)
Hospitality

D&T (By Invitation)
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME
Revision Room

French (By Invitation)
German Writing

RS Intervention
Geography

Dance

Music

Spanish

Computer Science
Business Studies

H&S Care (week B)
Drama

Maths (1 1Y3B)

Physics (Separates)
THURSDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room
Photography

Design Tech

Mrs Williams
Mrs Barraclough
Mrs Turner

Mrs Turner

Ms Peach

Ms Peach

Mrs Rigby

Miss Bletsoe

Mr Starkey

Mrs Ryles-Dean

Mr Wilde

Mr Harman

Mr Heaton

Ms Doherty

Mr Fitzgibbon/Mrs Dowdall
Mr Eyres

Miss Heeks

Mr Hayes

Mr Mullin

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mrs Ryles-Dean
Miss Yates
Miss Deane

Mr Beardsall

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mrs Williams
Mrs Baldwin
Mrs Barraclough
Miss Millington
Miss Oaks

Mr Starkey

Mr Chinea

Miss Turner
Mrs Worrall/Miss Kenyon
Miss Bowdery
Miss Richards
Mr Rutty

Mr Barton

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mrs Taylor & Mrs Morris
Mr Beardsall

LYMM

1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
I.15
2.15
I.15
1.15-2.10
1.15-2.10

3.10-5.30
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10
3.15-345
3.10-4.10
3.15-4.00
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.00
3.10-3.45
3.10-4.00

8.00-8.45
8.15-8.45
8.00-8.45
7.30-8.15
8.00-8.45

1.15-2.10
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00
1.15-2.10
1.30-2.00
1.15-2.10
1.30

1.15-2.10
1.30-2.00
I.15

1.15-2.10
1.45-2.10
1.15-2.10

3.10-5.30
3.10-4.30
3.10-4.30

L201

A206
B210
B210
A208
A209
A216
EI06

D104

Library
A201
A217
E311
E210
EI04
S204
E212
S106
S205

Library
Library
TBC

Food Room

D&T Room

B204-B205
L201

L206

A206

A2l5

Dance Studio
D104

L104

B209

B203

EI05

Drama studio
All2

E318

Library
E205
TBC



Psychology
GCSE PE

Media Coursework Clinic

Mrs Jennings

Mr Hampton & Mr Mason

Mrs Lorenzelli

LYMM

Controlled assessment catch up (By Invitation)

Physics (By Invitation)
Chemistry (By Invitation)
Biology (By Invitation)
Chemistry support (week B)

Religion, Philosophy and Ethics |:| sessions

BTEC Sport Revision Session
Design Tech

BTEC Music

Hospitality

Mrs Ryles-Dean

Mr Bennison

Dr Dodds
Mr Flynn
Mr Mogey

Mrs Barraclough

Mrs Ball

Miss Bletsoe

Mr Gornall

Miss Bowdery

3.10-4.00 L106
3.10-4.10 S102
3.10-4.30 B202
8.15-8.45 Library
8.25-8.45 Library
8.25-8.45 Library
8.25-8.45 Library
8.00am E308/E309
1.15 A206

I.15 B203
1.15-2.10 E106
1.15-2.10 MacRoom
1.15-2.15 E105

Revision Room

Mrs Ryles-Dean

Make a list of all of your subjects and target grades

3.10-4.00

Library

Give yourself a score out of five for each subject on how confident you are in achieving that grade

1 = very unconfident
2 = not confident

3 = maybe

4 = confident

5 = very confident

Subject

Target Grade

How confident

Subject

Target Grade | How confident

From this, | am planning to attend the following sessions:

BEFORE SCHOOL LUNCHTIME

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

AFTERSCHOOL
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FORM



