SUPPORT SESSIONS 2018-19



SESSION	STAFF	TIME	VENUE
MONDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)	<u> </u>		
Hospitality	Ms Deane	7.30-8.15	Food Rooms
MONDAY LUNCHTIME			
History	Mrs McGahey	1.30-2.00	A203
Religion, Philosophy and Ethics (By Invitation)	Mrs Barraclough	1.15	A214
French (By Invitation)	Mrs Williams	1.30-2.00	L201
Year II PI Q3 (week B)	Miss Tomkins	1.15	A120
H&S Care (week A)	Miss Bowdery	1.15	B204
Business Studies	Miss Kenyon	1.30-2.10	B203
BTEC Music	Mr Gornall	1.15	MacRoom
MONDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
RS Open Revision	Mrs Barraclough	3.10	A206
TUESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Chemistry support (week A)	Mr Mogey	8.00am	E314/E309
Geography (By Invitation)	Mr Iddon	8.00am	Library
TUESDAY LUNCHTIME			
RS Intervention	Mrs Barraclough	1.30-2.00	A206
Cambridge Nationals Information Technologies	Mr Tootle	1.30-2.00	B206
Computer science Group I	Mrs Turner	1.30-2.00	B210
Cambridge Nationals Information Technologies	Mrs Turner	1.30-2.00	B210
German Speaking	Mrs Baldwin	1.15-1.35	L206
Maths (11Y3A)	Mr Spencer-Fairbrother	1.30-2.00	S201
Maths (11Y3B)	Mr Rutty	1.45-2.10	E112
Maths (IIY2A) (week A)	Mrs Harrison	1.15-1.45	E101
Maths (higher)	Mrs Ramsbottom	1.10-1.45	E104
Geography	Mr Iddon	1.15	A218
Trilogy (Physics)	Mr Barton	1.15-2.10	E318
RS Intervention	Mrs Barraclough	1.30-2.00	A206
TUESDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
GCSE Art	Mrs Taylor	3.10-4.30	E209
History	Miss Yates	3.10-4.10	A204
Geography	Mr Iddon	3.10-4.10	A218
English	Miss Jones	3.10-4.10	A118
Hospitality and Catering	Ms Deane	3.10-4.10	Food Rooms
WEDNESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	8.00-8.45	Library
Hospitality	Miss Deane	7.30-8.15	Food Rooms
WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIME			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	1.15-2.10	B204-B205
Maths - I I y2a (week B)	Mrs Harrison	1.15-1.45	EIOI
History Pod	Mr Wilde	1.30-2.00	A201



French (By Invitation)	Mrs Williams	1.30-2.00	L201
RS Intervention	Mrs Barraclough	1.30-2.00	A206
Computer science Group 2	Mrs Turner	1.30-2.00	B210
Computer science Drop in	Mrs Turner	1.30-2.00	B210
Yr. 11 - Paper I Q2 (Week I)	Ms Peach	1.15	A208
Yr. 11 - Paper 1 Q5 (Week 2)	Ms Peach	2.15	A209
Geography	Mrs Rigby	1.15	A216
Design Tech (Week B)	Miss Bletsoe	1.15-2.10	E106
Music	Mr Starkey	1.15-2.10	D104
WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL	,		
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	3.10-5.30	Library
History	Mr Wilde	3.10-4.10	A201
Geography	Mr Harman	3.10-4.10	A217
Biology	Mr Heaton	3.15-3.45	E311
GCSE Fashion	Ms Doherty	3.10-4.10	E210
		3.15-4.00	E104
Maths - IIxIa and IIyIa Maths (Mr Eyres Group)	Mr Fitzgibbon/Mrs Dowdall Mr Eyres	3.15-4.00	S204
Maths x2a			
	Miss Heeks	3.10-4.00	E212
Business Studies	Mr Hayes	3.10-3.45	S106
Maths 11y2b	Mr Mullin	3.10-4.00	S205
THURSDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	8.00-8.45	Library
Maths Intervention (invite) (6th form support)	Mrs Ryles-Dean	8.15-8.45	Library
History (By Invitation)	Miss Yates	8.00-8.45	ТВС
Hospitality	Miss Deane	7.30-8.15	Food Room
D&T (By Invitation)	Mr Beardsall	8.00-8.45	D&T Room
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	1.15-2.10	B204-B205
French (By Invitation)	Mrs Williams	1.30-2.00	L201
German Writing	Mrs Baldwin	1.30-2.00	L206
RS Intervention	Mrs Barraclough	1.30-2.00	A206
Geography	Miss Millington	1.15-2.10	A215
Dance	Miss Oaks	1.30-2.00	Dance Studio
Music	Mr Starkey	1.15-2.10	D104
Spanish	Mr Chinea	1.30	L104
Computer Science	Miss Turner	1.15-2.10	B209
Business Studies	Mrs Worrall/Miss Kenyon	1.30-2.00	B203
H&S Care (week B)	Miss Bowdery	1.15	E105
Drama	Miss Richards	1.15-2.10	Drama studio
Maths (IIY3B)	Mr Rutty	1.45-2.10	A112
Physics (Separates)	, Mr Barton	1.15-2.10	E318
THURSDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	3.10-5.30	Library
Photography	Mrs Taylor & Mrs Morris	3.10-4.30	E205
0. /			
Design Tech	Mr Beardsall	3.10-4.30	ТВС



Psychology	Mrs Jennings	3.10-4.00	L106
GCSE PE	Mr Hampton & Mr Mason	3.10-4.10	S102
Media Coursework Clinic	Mrs Lorenzelli	3.10-4.30	B202
FRIDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Controlled assessment catch up (By Invitation)	Mrs Ryles-Dean	8.15-8.45	Library
Physics (By Invitation)	Mr Bennison	8.25-8.45	Library
Chemistry (By Invitation)	Dr Dodds	8.25-8.45	Library
Biology (By Invitation)	Mr Flynn	8.25-8.45	Library
Chemistry support (week B)	Mr Mogey	8.00am	E308/E309
FRIDAY LUNCHTIME			
FRIDAY LUNCHTIME Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 1:1 sessions	Mrs Barraclough	1.15	A206
	Mrs Barraclough Mrs Ball	1.15 1.15	A206 B203
Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 1:1 sessions	-		
Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 1:1 sessions BTEC Sport Revision Session	Mrs Ball	1.15	B203
Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 1:1 sessions BTEC Sport Revision Session Design Tech	Mrs Ball Miss Bletsoe	1.15 1.15-2.10	B203 E106
Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 1:1 sessions BTEC Sport Revision Session Design Tech BTEC Music	Mrs Ball Miss Bletsoe Mr Gornall	1.15 1.15-2.10 1.15-2.10	B203 E106 MacRoom
Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 1:1 sessions BTEC Sport Revision Session Design Tech BTEC Music Hospitality	Mrs Ball Miss Bletsoe Mr Gornall	1.15 1.15-2.10 1.15-2.10	B203 E106 MacRoom

Make a list of all of your subjects and target grades

Give yourself a score out of five for each subject on how confident you are in achieving that grade

1 = very unconfident

- 2 = not confident
- 3 = maybe
- 4 = confident

5 = very confident

Subject	Target Grade	How confident	Subject	Target Grade	How confident

From this, I am planning to attend the following sessions:

	BEFORE SCHOOL	LUNCHTIME	AFTERSCHOOL
MONDAY			
TUESDAY			
WEDNESDAY			
THURSDAY			
FRIDAY			



SUPPORT SESSIONS 2018-19



NAME -

Form